 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Luminary Micro - RDK-IDM-L35 - Intelligent Display Reference
Design Kit
Product Overview:
The Luminary Micro Stellaris® 3.5-inch Landscape
Intelligent Display Reference Design Kit
(RDK-IDM-L35) offers a complete, open-tool graphical
touch-screen user interface design solution for control,

 Supported by Luminary Micro Graphics Library
 Supported by Stellaris Peripheral Driver Library
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
RDK-IDM-L35     Luminary Micro 1673912 45P3936
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
MDL-IDM-L35 Luminary Micro
Intelligent Display Module 3.5"
Landscape
1673911 45P3743
LM3S1958 Luminary Micro Microcontroller 1712262 45P3555
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
RDK-IDM Luminary Micro
2.8" display with PoE
open-tooled Reference
Design Kit
LM3S6918 1566975 45P3935
RDK-IDM-SBC  Luminary Micro
3.5" landscape display
Single Board Computer
Reference Design Kit